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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K     5K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2     Phil Young             MALE          2/68       15:14        4:55    5:17       26:21
3     Aj Willey              MALE          3/68       16:07        5:12    5:28       27:19
4     Andrew Heden           MALE          4/68       16:41        5:23    5:40       28:19
5     Garrett Willey         MALE          5/68       17:04        5:31    5:45       28:44
6     Dawson Allen           MALE          6/68       17:05        5:31    5:51       29:15
7     Nikoelous Sanders      MALE          7/68       16:47        5:25    5:54       29:26
8     Steve Abel             MALE          8/68       19:13        6:12    6:31       32:31
9     Kyle Mente             MALE          9/68       19:19        6:14    6:35       32:53
10    Kelly Soliz            FEMALE        1/71       19:18        6:14    6:37       33:03
11    Mitchell Hines         MALE         10/68       19:36        6:20    6:40       33:20
12    David Sprague          MALE         11/68       19:47        6:23    6:46       33:49
13    Tanner Fulton          MALE         12/68       20:18        6:33    6:47       33:54
14    Kyle Shradel           MALE         13/68       19:33        6:19    6:48       33:59
15    Maddie Himmelman       FEMALE        2/71       19:58        6:27    6:49       34:02
16    Matthew Gealy          MALE         14/68       20:38        6:40    6:51       34:14
17    Al Grigals             MALE         15/68       20:18        6:33    6:58       34:50
18    Mindy Hochgesang       FEMALE        3/71       20:47        6:43    7:06       35:28
19    Owen Levora            MALE         16/68       20:21        6:34    7:06       35:30
20    Mark Brokaw            MALE         17/68       20:58        6:46    7:07       35:33
21    Angel Vargas           MALE         18/68       22:23        7:14    7:18       36:28
22    Kelby Lanning          MALE         19/68       21:11        6:50    7:26       37:08
23    Bill Garrett           MALE         20/68       21:56        7:05    7:28       37:18
24    Taylor Canales         MALE         21/68       21:50        7:03    7:33       37:41
25    Liz Winston            FEMALE        4/71       22:04        7:07    7:34       37:49
26    Eric Johannes          MALE         22/68       22:25        7:14    7:37       38:05
27    Maleah Ahuja           FEMALE        5/71       22:52        7:23    7:38       38:09
28    Allison Kopp           FEMALE        6/71       22:22        7:13    7:41       38:21
29    Josh Berka             MALE         23/68       22:05        7:08    7:43       38:35
30    Jordan Deneve          FEMALE        7/71       22:43        7:20    7:46       38:47
31    Reeve Blaylock         MALE         24/68       21:03        6:48    7:48       38:57
32    Rowen Adkins           MALE         25/68       23:06        7:27    7:49       39:03
33    Thomas Bierman         MALE         26/68       22:22        7:13    7:50       39:08
34    Hannah Durbin          FEMALE        8/71       23:26        7:34    7:52       39:19
35    Cameron Sturtevant     MALE         27/68                            7:53       39:25
36    Adam Berntgen          MALE         28/68       22:54        7:24    7:55       39:35
37    Jonathan Fritz         MALE         29/68       23:08        7:28    7:56       39:36
38    Lindsey Fausett        FEMALE        9/71       22:37        7:18    7:56       39:38
39    Billy Butler           MALE         30/68       23:24        7:33    7:57       39:45
40    Addy Cauwels           FEMALE       10/71       23:42        7:39    8:01       40:05
41    Lindsey Gidel          FEMALE       11/71       22:59        7:25    8:04       40:20
42    Emiley Brand           FEMALE       12/71       22:56        7:24    8:04       40:20
43    Stephanie Borland      FEMALE       13/71       23:43        7:39    8:07       40:33
44    Chris Bock             MALE         31/68       23:36        7:37    8:09       40:44
45    Chad Borland           MALE         32/68       23:44        7:40    8:10       40:46
46    Abigail Berntgen       FEMALE       14/71       24:03        7:46    8:15       41:12
47    Nicholas Cato          MALE         33/68       23:20        7:32    8:18       41:30
48    Staci Cook             FEMALE       15/71       24:39        7:57    8:19       41:34
49    Yoyoman Painting Llc   MALE         34/68                            8:20       41:37
50    Cheri Saxby            FEMALE       16/71       24:23        7:52    8:22       41:47
51    Nathan Cleveland       MALE         35/68       23:38        7:38    8:23       41:53
52    Ryan Paustian          MALE         36/68       23:58        7:44    8:27       42:12
53    Alyssa Lynch           FEMALE       17/71       24:07        7:47    8:28       42:20
54    Marshal McDermott      MALE         37/68       24:02        7:46    8:29       42:24
55    Tara Smith-Prybil      FEMALE       18/71       24:43        7:59    8:29       42:25
56    Abel Miller            MALE         38/68       25:15        8:09    8:30       42:29
57    Eric Prybil            MALE         39/68       24:43        7:59    8:32       42:40
58    Ronald Baumbach        MALE         40/68       24:59        8:04    8:33       42:43
59    Megan Soria            FEMALE       19/71       25:14        8:09    8:33       42:45
60    Jean Soria             FEMALE       20/71       25:14        8:09    8:34       42:50
61    Rebecca Hart           FEMALE       21/71       25:54        8:22    8:35       42:55
62    Bailey Ferguson        FEMALE       22/71       25:34        8:15    8:36       42:56
63    Jessica Mente          FEMALE       23/71       25:34        8:15    8:36       42:56
64    Akash Ahuja            MALE         41/68       25:23        8:12    8:43       43:33
65    Megan Osborne          FEMALE       24/71       24:52        8:02    8:45       43:45
66    Rafael Ceja            MALE         42/68       25:35        8:15    8:46       43:47
67    Monty Meyer            MALE         43/68       25:39        8:17    8:46       43:47
68    Amy Schaefer           FEMALE       25/71       26:41        8:37    9:01       45:01
69    Joel Tubbs             MALE         44/68       26:41        8:37    9:01       45:03
70    Logan Blank            MALE         45/68       26:16        8:29    9:04       45:19
71    Angie Maxfield         FEMALE       26/71       26:33        8:34    9:05       45:22
72    Amanda Matthews        FEMALE       27/71       26:54        8:41    9:11       45:52
73    Lee Betker             MALE         46/68       26:12        8:27    9:11       45:52
74    Pj Scott               MALE         47/68       26:42        8:37    9:14       46:09
75    Kathleen Roberts       FEMALE       28/71       27:12        8:47    9:15       46:13
76    Amanda Johnson         FEMALE       29/71       27:13        8:47    9:15       46:13
77    Kara Birks             FEMALE       30/71       27:21        8:50    9:17       46:24
78    Kari Wellnitz          FEMALE       31/71       27:05        8:44    9:19       46:31
79    Adam Lantelme          MALE         48/68       27:51        8:59    9:20       46:38
80    Nathan Brinkmeyer      MALE         49/68       26:58        8:42    9:20       46:39
81    Madison Brinkmeyer     FEMALE       32/71       26:58        8:42    9:20       46:39
82    Lucas Foley            MALE         50/68       28:12        9:06    9:23       46:55
83    Tim Cernin             MALE         51/68       27:00        8:43    9:24       46:58
84    Megan Tarasi           FEMALE       33/71       27:03        8:44    9:25       47:01
85    Valerie Olson          FEMALE       34/71       27:20        8:49    9:27       47:14
86    Jessica Larssen        FEMALE       35/71       27:48        8:59    9:30       47:28
87    Scott Gersitz          MALE         52/68       26:47        8:39    9:32       47:36
88    Isabelle Kussatz       FEMALE       36/71       27:37        8:55    9:32       47:37
89    Katharine Mulfinger    FEMALE       37/71       28:04        9:04    9:33       47:45
90    Erin Rennert           FEMALE       38/71       28:32        9:13    9:35       47:51
91    Jen Foley              FEMALE       39/71       28:33        9:13    9:35       47:52
92    Vanessa Bergmann       FEMALE       40/71       28:06        9:04    9:35       47:55
93    Sarah Eshelman         FEMALE       41/71       27:42        8:56    9:36       47:57
94    Kullen Hank            MALE         53/68       27:55        9:01    9:36       47:58
95    Ana Ehlers             FEMALE       42/71       28:51        9:19    9:37       48:01
96    Shannon Moore          FEMALE       43/71       28:39        9:15    9:37       48:05
97    Allison Dormire        FEMALE       44/71       27:02        8:44    9:38       48:09
98    Matt Freckleton        MALE         54/68       27:46        8:58    9:39       48:14
99    James Doran            MALE         55/68       28:00        9:02    9:40       48:17
100   William Onions         MALE         56/68       28:17        9:08    9:49       49:05
101   Bobbie Derrick         FEMALE       45/71       29:16        9:27    9:52       49:18
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102   Doug Mance             MALE         57/68       27:38        8:55    9:53       49:23
103   Angie Maske-Berka      FEMALE       46/71       28:51        9:19    9:57       49:41
104   Robert Chapman         MALE         58/68       29:44        9:36    9:58       49:49
105   Ethan Mentzer          MALE         59/68       29:43        9:36   10:00       49:56
106   Nancy Dejulius         FEMALE       47/71       28:56        9:20   10:01       50:03
107   Sara Russell           FEMALE       48/71       29:17        9:27   10:01       50:05
108   Keera Cone             FEMALE       49/71       28:55        9:20   10:01       50:05
109   Jay Jennessee          MALE         60/68       28:19        9:09   10:09       50:42
110   Amanda Bonde           FEMALE       50/71       29:48        9:37   10:13       51:04
111   Amanda Hahn            FEMALE       51/71       29:56        9:40   10:18       51:28
112   Lewis Garrow           MALE         61/68       30:31        9:51   10:21       51:41
113   Kristin Stegall        FEMALE       52/71       28:56        9:20   10:25       52:04
114   William McCullough     MALE         62/68       30:29        9:50   10:27       52:14
115   Douglas Bierman        MALE         63/68       28:25        9:10   10:30       52:29
116   Bob Egan               MALE         64/68       31:35       10:12   10:33       52:45
117   Lynn Flatt             FEMALE       53/71       30:38        9:53   10:39       53:11
118   Ashley Hinton          FEMALE       54/71       30:54        9:58   10:39       53:13
119   Kara Hank              FEMALE       55/71       32:23       10:27   10:58       54:48
120   Jamie Bice             FEMALE       56/71       32:23       10:27   10:58       54:48
121   Dee Ahuja              MALE         65/68       31:38       10:13   11:07       55:33
122   Paul McShane           MALE         66/68       31:57       10:19   11:16       56:16
123   Andrea Lingenfelter    FEMALE       57/71       32:28       10:29   11:20       56:38
124   Josie Kaffenberger     FEMALE       58/71       33:34       10:50   11:33       57:43
125   Reagan Glaus           FEMALE       59/71       33:34       10:50   11:33       57:43
126   Lori McFate            FEMALE       60/71       33:41       10:52   11:46       58:50
127   Heidi Parkhurst        FEMALE       61/71       36:17       11:43   12:01     1:00:05
128   Beth Cipriano          FEMALE       62/71       36:17       11:43   12:01     1:00:05
129   Courtney Kaffenberger  FEMALE       63/71                           12:27     1:02:15
130   Amanda Glaus           FEMALE       64/71                           12:27     1:02:15
131   Angela Lund            FEMALE       65/71       38:22       12:23   12:57     1:04:42
132   Mallory Fitzgerald     FEMALE       66/71       37:50       12:13   13:07     1:05:32
133   Jennifer Cutkomp       FEMALE       67/71       41:00       13:14   14:09     1:10:45
134   Karmen Hopkins         FEMALE       68/71       41:00       13:14   14:09     1:10:45
135   Randy Carlin           MALE         67/68       46:38       15:03   16:01     1:20:05
136   Jeni Head              FEMALE       69/71       52:51       17:03   17:54     1:29:26
137   Amy Jones              FEMALE       70/71       52:51       17:03   17:54     1:29:26
138   Jeff Windham           MALE         68/68       54:51       17:42   19:11     1:35:51
139   Dena Windham           FEMALE       71/71       54:51       17:42   19:11     1:35:52
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